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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 08/26/2020 8:00 am 3:00 pm Kindergarten Assessments Brent Elementary School
Thu 08/27/2020 8:00 am 3:00 pm Kindergarten Assessments Brent Elementary School
Tue 10/06/2020 3:30 pm 7:00 pm Brent Parent/Teacher Conferences Virtual Meeting
Thu 10/15/2020 3:30 pm 7:00 pm Brent Parent/Teacher Conferences Virtual Meeting
Fri 10/30/2020 1:30 pm 2:30 pm Brent Fall Costume Parade Brent Elementary School
Fri 11/20/2020 7:45 am 3:00 pm Brent Grandparents and Special Friends Day

Book Fair Preview
Brent Elementary School

Fri 11/20/2020 7:45 am 9:30 am Brent Grandparents and Special Friend's Day Brent Elementary School
Mon 11/30/2020 8:00 am 3:00 pm Brent Book Fair Brent Media Center
Tue 12/01/2020 8:00 am 3:00 pm Brent Book Fair Brent Media Center
Wed 12/02/2020 8:00 am 3:00 pm Brent Book Fair Brent Media Center
Wed 12/02/2020 3:00 pm 7:00 pm Evening Hours for Brent Book Fair Brent Media Center
Wed 12/02/2020 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Elementary PTA meeting Brent Elementary School
Thu 12/03/2020 8:00 am 3:00 pm Brent Book Fair Brent Media Center
Fri 12/04/2020 8:00 am 1:00 pm Brent Book Fair Brent Media Center
Fri 01/22/2021 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Brent Family Movie Night Brent Elementary School
Wed 02/03/2021 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Elementary PTA Meeting Brent Media Center
Tue 02/09/2021 4:00 pm 7:30 pm Brent Parent/Teacher Conferences Brent Elementary School
Wed 02/17/2021 4:00 pm 7:30 pm Brent Parent/Teacher Conferences Brent Elementary School
Mon 02/22/2021 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Title 1 Family Engagement Night Virtual Meeting
Tue 03/02/2021 8:30 am 1:00 pm Brent Spring Picture Day Brent Elementary School
Wed 03/03/2021 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Elementary PTA Meeting Brent Cafeteria
Thu 03/11/2021 6:30 pm 8:30 pm World Culture Night Brent Elementary School
Wed 03/17/2021 9:00 am 2:00 pm Brent Mobile Dentist Brent Elementary School
Fri 05/07/2021 4:00 pm 9:00 pm Elementary PTA Dance Recital Rehearsal William R. Swartzel Performing Arts Center
Sat 05/08/2021 9:00 am 6:00 pm Elementary PTA Dance Recital William R. Swartzel Performing Arts Center
Fri 05/21/2021 9:00 am 1:00 pm Brent Field Day Brent Elementary School
Tue 06/08/2021 8:30 am 11:30 am Extended Learning Opportunities Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 06/09/2021 8:30 am 11:30 am Extended Learning Opportunities Secondary Campus Media Center
Thu 06/10/2021 8:30 am 11:30 am Extended Learning Opportunities Secondary Campus Media Center
Tue 06/15/2021 8:30 am 11:30 am Extended Learning Opportunities Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 06/16/2021 8:30 am 11:30 am Extended Learning Opportunities Secondary Campus Media Center
Thu 06/17/2021 8:30 am 11:30 am Extended Learning Opportunities Secondary Campus Media Center


